
Fee Type Gr. 8 Gr. 9 Gr. 10 Gr. 11 Gr. 12

Agenda $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00

Student Activity Fee

(includes: intramurals, clubs, student welcome events, social 

responsibility activities, student council, whole school events)

TOTAL $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00

Optional Fees Gr. 8 Gr. 9 Gr. 10 Gr. 11 Gr. 12

Lock $19.00

Yearbook $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00

Graduation Ceremony TBD

Supplemental Fees - See attached schedule Gr. 8 Gr. 9 Gr. 10 Gr. 11 Gr. 12

KITSILANO SECONDARY SCHOOL

School Fees Schedule

2023-2024

$21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00

Financial Hardship Policy

The Board of Education Trustees is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will 

be denied an opportuntity to participate in a course, class or program because of an 

inability to pay fees.  Parents and guardians unable to pay some or all of school fee are 

invited to speak to their child's teacher, school counsellor, and/or the school Principal.

Important Information – Please Translate

這是一份重要資訊— 請找人為您翻譯
这是一份重要信息— 请找人为您翻译
Thông tin quan trọng - Xin phiên dịch

Mahalagang Impormasyon - Paki sali sa sariling wika

Información importante - Por favor traducir لطفا ترجمه کنید- اطلاعات مهم

중요한 정보 - 번역 부탁드립니다
Важная информация!Перевед и т е , п о ж а л у й с т а

ਮਹੱਤਵਪੂਰਨ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ-ਮਮਹਰਬਾਨੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਨੁਵਾਦ ਕਰੋ/ਕਰਵਾਓ




